Saturday, April 5, 2025

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Highfalutin Hunter
Three Cut

Lash Toru
Barbwire Benn
Coyote James
Prairie Breeze
Slip Gun

Brown Summit Kid
Doc Perry

Tom Bullweed
Mic Morro

Raven Madd
Nunn Faster
Porch Dog

R.J. Ricochet
PaPa Chet
Carbon Canyon Gus
El Cheapo

R N T Lucky

Mr Malco

Saddle Sore Sam
Blackie Birchwood
Big Daddy Jim
Aurum Annie
Kelly Spurs

Doc Wyatt
Ciderbarrel
Hillbilly Hannah
AR Stoner
Carolina Kidd
Malachi Quigley
Bullet Bob

Total Shooters 32
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The OIld North State Posse
ONSP Monthly Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

C
FN
BW
SS
C
LW
C
ER
FC
BW
ES
LS
FN
SS
SS
CcC
ES
CcC
FN
EP
CB
FN
ES
LFN

ES
FCD
LSS

FC
CcC
ES

1
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
3
1
2
2
3
1
1
4
3
1
1
4
1
1
2
2
3
5

9:20:37 PM

Stage 1

35.46
27.51
34.36
28.21
33.64
35.74
38.32
31.40
37.05
36.33
36.86
42.91
45.03
41.03
46.51
56.71
51.66
60.34
37.93
46.38
69.33
48.60
54.24
58.61
69.39
78.64
91.24
54.95
64.86
999.99
999.99
999.99

Stage 2

18.40
33.42
23.94
28.10
28.36
25.16
24.24
26.10
40.63
32.44
37.15
35.47
41.06
37.96
59.73
40.95
53.02
41.81
40.98
46.17
51.58
45.78
52.38
50.64
66.53
53.00
44.33
93.55
55.34
999.99
999.99
999.99

Stage 3

23.98
19.61
27.35
27.70
22.99
35.38
29.67
30.07
29.83
34.51
30.15
34.90
34.24
36.73
36.52
40.77
44.73
45.01
36.22
54.17
47.68
45.45
45.86
44.14
53.98
38.89
43.42
49.47
57.07
37.03
29.94
66.56

Stage 4

28.19
19.87
25.97
29.13
27.74
30.23
36.25
40.91
35.33
40.81
40.25
38.63
30.35
39.08
35.55
37.11
40.15
38.04
40.05
49.34
44.85
45.05
66.01
49.51
48.51
57.94
88.03
63.19
60.15
37.62
55.30
77.56

Shoot Date:

Stage 5 Stage 6
17.95 21.00
18.09 39.97
22.82 24.19
22.15 27.26
28.95 24.19
25.61 26.35
23.53 29.05
29.50 26.73
28.22 31.91
31.35 33.32
27.62 37.05
32.10 30.98
33.28 36.94
33.84 39.07
32.38 33.35
35.57 48.54
31.85 38.35
40.94 39.54
28.90 83.36
46.50 48.85
41.60 41.64
68.96 50.19
46.04 50.37
47.55 79.52
52.54 42.12
52.10 52.85
40.16 39.46
49.82 55.28
77.08 55.71
41.24 37.22
40.41 61.34
67.81 85.97

4/5/2025

Final
Time
144.98
158.47
158.63
162.55
165.87
178.47
181.06
184.71
202.97
208.76
209.08
214.99
220.90
227.71
244.04
259.65
259.76
265.68
267.44
291.41
296.68
304.03
314.90
329.97
333.07
333.42
346.64
366.26
370.21
2,153.09
2,186.97
2,297.88



